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200 MT  ESORD.  A  MASCHILE  96 - 97
CAPOZZI GIOVANNI 96 swimming 2'18'0 2'28'3
PIANO CARMINE 97 ici 2'41'5 2'37'6
NISIVOCCIA FRANCESCO 96 caposele 2'40'0 2'41'1
FAVALE MATTIA 96 swimming 2'40'0 2'43'3
PERILLO ANDREA 96 swimming 2'40'0 2'46'7
LANNI G.LUCA 97 swimming 2'59'9 2'53'9
COLUCCI MICHELE 97 SIRIGNANO 2'52'0 2'54'1
SCALA PAOLO 97 swimming 2'50'0 2'56'8

200 MT  ESORD.  A  FEMMINILE  96 - 97
CASTAGLIOLA ANDREA 96 sirignano 2'36'0 2'39'0
DORIA  LUCIA 96 swimming 2'43'0 2'42'0
TORLUCCIO ALESSIA 96 caposele 2'40'0 2'44'9
SCORZIELLO MICHELA 96 ICI 2'46'1 2'47'6

50 ESORD  A  MASCHILE  96 - 97
PETRILLO DAVIDE 96 swimming 29'0 29'2
CANDELABRO MICHELE 96 ici 29'0 29'2
DE SANTIS DOMENICO 96 swimming 29'0 30'0
ARGANESE ANTONIO 96 swimming 29'0 30'4
PERILLO ANDREA 96 swimming 30'0 30'8
NISIVOCCIA FRANCESCO 96 caposele 31'0 31'1
FENIELLO SIMONE 96 caposele 34'8 31'9
FALCO VINCENZO 96 swimming 33'0 31'9
PERISSINOTTO G.LUCA 97 swimming 30'0 32'3
PIANO CARMINE 97 ici 32'0 32'9
REGA G.MARCO 96 ici 33'5 3'3
CEGLIA CARLO 96 swimming 34'0 33'6
CRIVELLI SEBASTIANO 96 sirignano 34'0 33'6
CAMBERLINGO LUCA 96 ici 34'6 33'8
VISTOCCO FRANCESCO 97 swimming 33'0 33'8
PEPE ANTONIO 96 swimming 35'0 34'2
MARINO G.LUCA 97 STABIA 36'1 34'3
ROSELLI FRANCESCO 96 aquilone 34'0 34'3
PROCACCI DANIELE 96 swimming 39'0 34'7
MICOLONI ALDO 97 virtus 37'0 35'1
NAPOLITANO PELLEGRINO 97 sirignano 35'0 35'4
RUOTOLO NICO 97 caposele 35'0 35'4
DE MASI DAVIDE 97 sirignano 37'5 35'9
CASCONE G.MARCO 97 STABIA 37'3 35'9
CARDONE RAFFAELE 96 caposele 34'7 35'9
IUORIO CARMINE 96 swimming 4'0 36'0
SENESE CRISTIAN 96 caposele 36'2 36'2
DI SANTO MICHELE 96 swimming 36'0 36'4
SORRENTINO SIMONE 96 STABIA 37'0 36'5
D'ELIA ANTONIO 96 caposele 36'2 36'5
COLUCCI MICHELE 97 sirignano 33'0 36'6
SABATINO DONATO 97 caposele 43'2 36'8
DEL REGNO LUIGI 97 ici 36'7 36'8
SORRENTINO ALESSANDRO 96 STABIA 38'0 37'1
D'ANGELO FRANCESCO 97 aquilone 37'0 37'2
BUONO ROBERTO 97 swimming 40'0 37'4
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V

PECORARO Pasquale 97 virtus 39'5 39'0
SANSEVERINO ANTONIO 97 sirignano 38'0 40'5
BRACCIA ANDREA 96 swimming 46'0 40'6
ARGANESE DOMENICO 97 swimming 35'0 40'6
FRUGGIERO IVAN 96 swimming 42'0 40'7
MONDELLI FRANCESCO 97 ici 40'0 40'8

50 MT  ESORD  A  FEMMINILE  96 - 97
ASMONTI LUCIA 96 ICI 29'0 29'5
REPPUCCIA SARA 96 ICI 30'0 30'0
CONTINO LETIZIA 96 caposele 29'0 30'0
POLINO MARIA 96 ICI 31'8 31'7
MARINO ILENA 96 aquilone 31'0 32'1
CAPOZZI FIORITA 97 swimming 33'0 32'2
MONTELLA ANTONIA 96 swimming 35'0 32'6
MIRABELLA A.TERESA 96 ICI 33'1 32'8
WEIHENIG EMILIA 97 ICI 31'5 32'8
ROBERTIELLO EMILIA 97 caposele 34'9 33'0
VALESE Maria Laura 96 virtus 34'3 33'5
D'ELIA CHIARA 96 ICI 33'0 33'7
NESTA JASMINE 97 caposele 34'5 34'1
CAPPETTA CHIARA 97 ICI 34'4 34'1
PICO MARIA 96 swimming 43'0 34'2
SCORZIELLO MICHELA 96 ICI 33'5 34'2
TORLUCCIO ALESSIA 96 caposele 33'0 34'2
CANNAVACCIUOLO Federica 96 virtus 34'0 34'5
DE ANGELIS CLAUDIA 96 caposele 33'4 34'5
BRUNDU NOEMI 97 caposele 32'6 34'9
CONFORTI CAMILLA 96 ICI 33'0 35'0
CONTALDI LUCREZIA 97 aquilone 42'0 35'1
RUSSO SILVIA 97 aquilone 39'0 35'2
SGANGARELLA VAL SARA 97 aquilone 35'0 35'2
TROTTA ASSUNTA 96 caposele 36'4 35'3
FELEPPA FRANCESCA 97 caposele 36'0 35'4
RACIOPPI FRANECSCA 97 caposele 37'0 35'6
MOLINARIO SARA 96 swimming 33'0 35'7
VERLOTTA EMANUELA 97 aquilone 35'0 35'9
MIRAGLIA ILARIA 96 aquilone 37'0 36'0
SPIOTTA MICHELA 96 caposele 36'0 36'8
VUOCOLO ALESSIA 96 caposele 35'0 37'2
DE CRESCENZO ALBERTA 96 ICI 33'9 37'2
BILANCIERI A.ROSY 96 aquilone 38'0 37'5
PACELLI ANGELA 97 caposele 36'0 38'2
CASO CHIARA 97 swimming 40'0 38'5
NOVIELLO MARIA 96 swimming 42'0 38'6
CIOTTARIELLO BENEDETTA 97 caposele 39'0 39'4
ABATE ANGELA 96 swimming 44'0 40'9
DELLA VECCHIA MARICA 97 swimming 43'0 44'8
CLEMENTE CATERINA 96 swimming 43'0 47'1

100  ESORD  A  MASCHILI  96 - 97
CAPOZZI GIOVANNI 96 swimming 1'03'0 1'04'3
PETRILLO DAVIDE 96 swimming 1'04'0 1'04'7
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CANDELABRO MICHELE 96 ici 1'06'5 1'05'7
DE SANTIS DOMENICO 96 swimming 1'07'0 1'10'7
FAVALE MATTIA 96 swimming 1'15'0 1'12'7
ARGANESE ANTONIO 96 swimming 1'07'0 1'13'9
PERISSINOTTO G.LUCA 97 swimming 1'12'0 1'14'4
VISTOCCO FRANCESCO 97 swimming 1'15'0 1'15'5
FALCO VINCENZO 96 swimming 1'18'0 1'16'5
FENIELLO SIMONE 96 caposele 1'19'0 1'17'6
MICOLONI ALDO 97 virtus 1'25'0 1'17'9
CRIVELLI SEBASTIANO 96 sirignano 1'23''0 1'17'9
CEGLIA CARLO 96 swimming 1'20'0 1'18'6
CAMBERLINGO LUCA 96 ici 1'19'3 1'18'6
PEPE ANTONIO 96 swimming 1'18'0 1'18'7
RUOTOLO NICO 97 caposele 1'18'0 1'19'0
REGA G.MARCO 96 ici 1'16'8 1'20'3
NAPOLITANO PELLEGRINO 97 sirignano 1'22'0 1'20'5
LANNI G.LUCA 97 swimming 1'21'0 1'20'7
ROSELLI FRANCESCO 96 aquilone 1'21'0 1'21'0
IUORIO CARMINE 96 swimming 1'39'0 1'21'5
CARDONE RAFFAELE 96 caposele 1'21'0 1'22'1
SCALA PAOLO 97 swimming 1'15'0 1'22'4
BUONO ROBERTO 97 swimming 1'36'0 1'22'5
D'ELIA ANTONIO 96 caposele 1'30'0 1'22'5
PROCACCI DANIELE 96 swimming 1'28'0 1'22'8
SENESE CRISTIAN 96 caposele 1'22'0 1'24'8
DE MASI DAVIDE 97 sirignano 1'26'0 1'25'4
D'ANGELO FRANCESCO 97 aquilone 1'34'0 1'25'8
SABATINO DONATO 97 caposele 1'40'0 1'27'8
DI SANTO MICHELE 96 swimming 1'30'0 1'28'6
PECORARO Pasquale 97 virtus 1'45'4 1'30'7
SANSAVERINO ANTONIO 97 sirignano 1'40'0 1'33'3
MONDELLI FRANCESCO 97 ici 1'35'4 1'34'0
BRACCIA ANDREA 96 swimming 1'35'0 1'34'9
FRUGGIERO IVAN 96 swimming 1'38'0 1'35'8
ARGANESE DOMENICO 97 swimming 1'39'0 1'37'8

100 ESORD  A  FEMMINILE  96 - 97
ASMONTI LUCIA 96 ICI 1'03'0 1'05'0
CONTINO LETIZIA 96 caposele 1'07'4 1'08'4
WEIHENIG EMILIA 97 ici 1'10'1 1'11'7
REPPUCCIA SARA 96 ici 1'10'0 1'11'7
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V

COSTAGLIOLA ANDREA 96 sirignano 1'11'0 1'12'4
POLINO MARIA 96 ICI 1'12'0 1'12'5
MONTELLA ANTONIA 96 swimming 1'18'0 1'13'2
DORIA  LUCIA 96 swimming 1'15'0 1'14'1
MARINO ILENA 96 aquilone 1'15'1 1'15'9
CANNAVACCIUOLO Federica 96 virtus 1'19'3 1'16'5
D'ELIA CHIARA 96 ICI 1'17'1 1'16'8
VUOCOLO ALESSIA 96 caposele 1'20'4 1'18'1
MIRABELLA A.TERESA 96 ici 1'16'9 1'18'6
NESTA JASMINE 97 caposele 1'25'0 1'19'0
CAPPETTA CHIARA 97 ici 1'20'0 1'19'5
TROTTA ASSUNTA 96 caposele 1'25'9 1'20'3
BRUNDU NOEMI 97 caposele 1'17'0 1'20'5
CIOTTARIELLO BENEDETTA 97 caposele 1'30'0 1'20'8
ROBERTIELLO EMILIA 96 caposele 1'20'3 1'21'7
MIRAGLIA ILARIA 96 aquilone 1'26'3 1'21'8
VERLOTTA EMANUELA 97 aquilone 1'23'0 1'21'8
DE ANGELIS CLAUDIA 96 caposele 1'24'0 1'22'4
PICO MARIA 96 swimming 1'42'0 1'22'5
DE CRESCENZO ALBERTA 96 ici 1'20'1 1'23'2
CONFORTI CAMILLA 96 ICI 1'17'4 1'23'6
SPIOTTA MICHELA 96 caposele 1'22'7 1'23'8
SGANGARELLA VAL SARA 97 aquilone 1'21'6 1'23'8
PACELLI ANGELA 97 caposele 1'26'7 1'24'5
FELEPPA FRANCESCA 97 caposele 1'29'0 1'25'0
MOLINARO SARA 96 swimming 1'15'0 1'25'3
COLATRELLA MARTINA 96 caposele 1'33'0 1'25'9
RACIOPPI FRANCESCA 97 caposele 1'30'8 1'26'6
NOVIELLO MARIA 96 swimming 1'40'0 1'29'9
CASO CHIARA 97 swimming 1'30'0 1'33'7
DELLA VECCHIA MARICA 97 swimming 1'38'0 1'33'9
BILANCIERI A.ROSY 96 aquilone 1'30'8 1'34'7
ABATE ANGELA 96 swimming 1'34'0 1'40'5

STAFFETTA 4 x 50 ES. A MASCHI
SWIMMING POOL A 2'00'1
SWIMMING POOL B 2'08'1
ICI SPORT 2'09'8
CNA CAPOSELE 2'14'1
SIRIGNANO 2'24'2
STABIA  F.G. 2'26'4

STAFFETTA 4 x 50 ES. A FEMMINILE
CNA CAPOSELE 2'12'2
ICI SPORT  A 2'14'6
SWIMMING POOL 2'15'0
ICI SPORT B 2'20'8
CNAL B 2'27'8
AQUILONE 2'28'9

T. GARA
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V

200 MT. ESORD.  B  MASCHILE  98 - 99
DIODATO VINCENZO 98 swimming 2'55'0 2'48'0
CIPRIANO GIUSEPPE 98 swimming 3'20'0 3'08'9
DI FILITTO GIULIO 98 ici 3'17'0 3'14'2
BARBIERI G.MARCO 98 caposele 3'10'0 3'18'9
GUIDA OSVALDO 99 swimming 3'30'0 4'03'2

200 MT. ESORD.  B  FEMMINILE 98 - 99
DI MAIO MILENA 98 VIRTUS 3'02'0 2'48'3
VARIO ELENA 98 sirignano 3'00'0 2'58'5
LUCIANO NICOLETTA 98 sirignano 3'04'6 3'04'3
SGANGARELLA VAL BENEDETTA 98 aquilone 3'02'0 3'07'4
CERINO MELANIA 98 ici 3'08'0 3'12'0

50 ESORD   B  MASCHILE  98 - 99
ROMANO RICCARDO 98 swimming 33'0 33'8
MALZONE VINCENZO 98 aquilone 33'9 35'2
PICO SOCCORSO 99 swimming 36'0 36'3
SANTORO ACHILLE 98 Caposele 41'0 36'9
MASTROGIOVANNI MARIO 98 ici 37'2 36'9
MARRA ANTONIOMARIA 98 aquilone 36'0 37'0
RIDOLFI ALESSANDRO 99 ici 40'0 37'2
DI MURO GIACOMO 98 ici 41'0 37'5
DE ROSA NIKO 98 aquilone 38'3 37'9
CROCE ALFREDO 98 aquilone 37'0 37'9
CANNONIERO Cosimo 98 virtus 37'5 38'1
DI CONCILIO Federico 98 virtus 39'0 38'2
BARBIERI G.MARCO 98 caposele 36'6 38'6
DI FILITTO GIULIO 98 ici 39'2 39'0
MORGILLO PASQUALE 98 swimming 46'0 39'2
SERRA DONATO 98 aquilone 40'3 39'3
PUCCI MICHELE 98 swimming 39'0 39'8
FINELLI LUCA 98 swimming 41'0 39'9
FALZERANO ALESSANDRO 99 swimming 43'0 40'3
PORRECA PIETRO 98 Caposele 46'0 40'5
SABETTA MICHELE 99 ici 42'0 40'7
ADAMO ANDREA 99 swimming 41'0 40'7
DI VINCENZO DARIO 99 Caposele 43'0 41'1
FIGLIULO LUDOVICO 99 swimming 50'0 41'4
LOMBARDI PIETRO 99 swimming 45'0 41'7
INGLESE FRANCESC 98 swimming 41'0 41'9
RIZZO ALESSANDRO 98 swimming 48'0 42'3
RIZZO FRANCESCO G 98 swimming 53'0 42'4
GIORDANO MASSIMILIANO 98 ici 46'0 42'8
MARANO MICHELE 99 swimming 46'0 43'1
TORRE EMIDDIO 99 aquilone 50'0 43'2
REGA ANDREA 2000 sirignano 59'0 44'0
PERILLO GABRIELE 99 swimming 50'0 44'3
PISANI G.MARCO 99 swimming 46'0 44'8
GUIDA OSVALDO 99 swimming 43'0 45'6
LUISI ANTONIO 99 swimming 55'0 46'6
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BUCCINO LRENZO 98 swimming 1'40'0 47'9
CAMPETIELLO GIUSEPPE 98 swimming 57'0 47'9
DE SIMONE CARMINE 99 swimming 50'0 48'0
REPPUCCIA DAVIDE 0 ici ST 48'8
DI CONZA CARLO 99 swimming 58'0 49'0
VISCURSI PIETRO 99 swimming 1'40'0 54'5
INTONTI ANGELO 99 swimming 55'0 59'8
MONTELLA MARIO 99 swimming 47'0 73'5

50  ESORD  B  FEMMINILE  98 - 99
DI MAIO Milena 98 virtus 34'3 34'9
FUSCO CHIARA 98 ICI 38'0 36'8
VESSA ROSANNA 98 aquilone 35'0 36'8
COCCARO BENEDETTA 98 aquilone 36'0 37'0
TIRONE FABIANA 98 swimming 41'0 38'3
DEL PRETE SYRIA 99 ICI 37'0 38'6
MAIONE FRANCESCA 98 swimming 40'0 39'1
VITTORIA VALENTINA 98 SIRIGNANO 38'0 39'1
PEZZELLA ZELINDA 98 caposele 42'8 39'9
ZANCA MARILENA 98 caposele 44'0 40'8
PAGNOTTA BENEDETTA 98 caposele 42'0 40'8
POLITO GIADA 98 aquilone 53'9 41'0
GAMBONE LELIA 98 swimming 49'0 41'0
PAGNOTTA ANTONELLA 98 swimming 44'0 41'3
D'ELIA SARA 98 ICI 42'0 41'7
PERSICO FEDERICA 98 ICI ST 42'2
SCORZIELLO FABIANA 98 ICI 41'0 42'3
BARBONE CLARA 99 swimming 44'0 42'4
ODELANTI MARINA 98 caposele 42'0 43'3
LETTIERI MARTINA 2000 ICI 45'0 43'4
MAUCIONE ANNA 98 ICI 47'0 43'6
RUSSO NOEMI 0 swimming 45'0 44'5
IULIANO A.MARIA 98 aquilone 47'0 44'9
CONFORTI ALLEGRA 99 ICI 50'0 45'2
MARANO GEMMA 99 swimming 50'0 45'5
RUSSO RACHELE 99 swimming 45'0 45'6
D'ONOFRIO ANGELA 98 swimming 45'0 46'0
GAMBONE ENRICA 1 swimming 58'0 46'1
VARALLO SARAH 99 swimming 52'0 48'0
MAIETTA ANTONELLA 99 swimming 59'0 49'4
MARRA FRANCESCA 99 swimming 50'0 49'8
FIORILLO EMANUELA 99 swimming 59'0 55'7
FIORENTINO TONIA 99 swimming ST 56'7

100 MT  ESORD  B  MASCHILI  98 - 99
ROMANO RICCARDO 98 swimming 1'18'0 1'15'5
DIODATO VINCENZO 98 swimming 1'18'0 1'15'5
MALZONE VINCENZO 98 aquilone 1'19'0 1'22'3
PICO SOOCORSO 99 swimming 1'29'0 1'24'4
CANNONIERO Cosimo 98 virtus 1'27'0 1'25'6
MASTROGIOVANNI MARIO 98 ici 1'26'7 1'25'6
CIPRIANO GIUSEPPE 98 swimming 1'28'0 1'25'7
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V

RIDOLFI ALESSANDRO 99 ici 1'34'5 1'26'2
DE ROSA NIKO 98 aquilone 1'31'7 1'27'6
SANTORO ACHILLE 98 Caposele 1'35'0 1'28'8
DI MURO GIACOMO 98 ici 1'40'0 1'29'5
DI CONCILIO Federico 98 virtus 1'33'9 1'30'4
FINELLI LUCA 98 swimming 1'35'0 1'32'0
PUCCI MICHELE 98 swimming 1'40'0 1'32'1
FALZARANO ALESSANDRO 99 swimming 1'37'0 1'34'1
DI VINCENZO DARIO 99 Caposele 1'40'0 1'34'8
MORGILLO PASQUALE 98 swimming 1'36'0 1'35'0
ADAMO ANDREA 99 swimming 1'30'0 1'35'2
SABETTA MICHELE 99 ici 1'48'0 1'35'4
LOMBARDI PIETRO 99 swimming 1'42'0 1'36'3
TORRE EMIDDIO 99 aquilone ST 1'37'5
RIZZO FRANCESCO G 98 swimming 1'50'0 1'37'5
PORRECA PIETRO 98 Caposele 1'45'0 1'38'5
RIZZO ALESSANDRO 98 swimming 1'48'0 1'39'1
PISANI G.MARCO 99 swimming 1'48'0 1'39'6
PERILLO GABRIELE 99 swimming 1'48'0 1'41'4
GIORDANO MASSIMILIANO 98 ici ST 1'42'5
INGLESE FRANCESCO 98 swimming 1'40'0 1'46'2
COMPETIELLO GIUSEPPE 98 swimming 1'50'0 1'57'6

100 MT  ESORD  B  FEMMINILE  98 - 99
VARIO ELENA 98 sirignano 1'20'0 1'22'6
SGANGARELLA VAL BENEDETTA 98 aquilone 1'24'1 1'23'3
LUCIANO NICOLETTA 98 sirignano 1'25'0 1'24'5
VESSA ROSANNA 98 aquilone 1'28'6 1'25'2
CERINO MELANIA 98 ici 1'24'5 1'26'4
FUSCO CHIARA 98 ici 1'28'6 1'26'5
VITTORIA VALENTINA 98 SIRIGNANO 1'30'0 1'26'8
DEL PRETE SYRIA 99 ici 1'24'0 1'29'2
PEZZELLA ZELINDA 98 caposele 1'38'0 1'32'2
GAMBONE LELIA 98 swimming 1'50'0 1'32'4
TIRONE FABIANA 98 swimming 1'33'0 1'32'6
MAIONE FRANCESCA 98 swimming 1'36'0 1'32'9
PAGNOTTA BENEDETTA 98 caposele 1'35'0 1'32'9
PERSICO FEDERICA 98 ici ST 1'34'3
D'ELIA SARA 98 ici 1'37'0 1'37'4
ODELANTI MARINA 98 caposele 1'45'0 1'39'1
ZANCA MARILENA 98 caposele 1'44'0 1'39'8
RUSSO RACHELE 99 swimming 1'41'0 1'41'6
PAGNOTTA ANTONELLA 98 swimming 1'46'0 1'41'7
MAUCIONE ANNA 98 ici 1'42'0 1'42'3
SCORZIELLO FABIANA 98 ici 1'6'0 1'44'5
D'ONOFRIO ANGELA 98 swimming 1'44'0 1'46'9
MAIETTA ANTONELLA 99 swimming 1'47'0 1'51'8
MARRA FRANCESCA 99 swimming 1'48'0 2'01'0

STAFFETTA 4 x 50 ES. B MASCHILE

AQUILONE 2'26'7
SWIMMING POOL 2'29'7
ICI SPORT 2'33'7
CNAL 2'39'9
SWIMMING POOL B 2'43'4
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STAFFETTA 4 x 50 ES. B FEMMINE

AQUILONE 2'38'3
CNAL 2'48'4
ICI SPORT 2'51'9
SWIMMING POOL 2'51'9
SWIMMING POOL B 2'52'5
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	GARA

